TERMS AND CONDITIONS



PRIVACY

Your personal information is used by the Grand Concourse in order to respond to your inquiry. It does not disclose the information to anyone other than those in the organization who need to provide you with a response. It is recommended you do not provide any sensitive personal information.

THIRD-PARTY SERVERS

The Grand Concourse website and social media account(s) are public and are not hosted on Grand Concourse servers. Users who choose to interact with us via our website or social media should read the terms of service and privacy policies of these third-party service providers and those of any applications you use to access them. The Grand Concourse uses Wordpress, SiteOrigin, Facebook, Twitter.

LIABILITY

There are inherent risks associated with walking, cycling, or otherwise using trails, walkways, open spaces, and recreation facilities. Users partaking in these activities are expected to observe and obey all provided and posted rules or warnings. Users assume full responsibility for personal injury to themselves and (if applicable) their family members. The Grand Concourse Authority and its members accept no responsibility for injury, loss or damage arising out of use of or presence upon the Grand Concourse trails, walkways, open spaces, or recreation facilities.

OUESTIONS

Any questions or concerns should be sent to info@grandconcourse.ca

Grand Concourse Authority 439 Allandale Road St. John's, NL A1B 4E8